Check Flight

AEROMMA Check Flight - Wednesday, June 14

Fuel Load: XXK

Notes for following day:

Aircrew Rest Begins (Thursday, June 13th):
MX Pre-Flight Start:

Start Science Instrument Pre-flight:
Aircrew Show / Crew Brief (S331)
Pre-flight Brief (S-211)

Door Close:

Engine Start:

Taxi:

Takeoff:

Land:

Debrief (S-234)

Aircrew duty day expires:

Zulu

0500
1330
1400
1700
1730
1830
1835
1850
1900
2100
2130
0700

Local

2200
0630
0700
1000
1030
1130
1135
1150
1200
1400
1430
0000




