Check Flight

AEROMMA Check Flight - Wednesday, June 14		
	Zulu	Local
Fuel Load: XXK		
Aircrew Rest Begins (Thursday, June 13th):	0500	2200
MX Pre-Flight Start:	1330	0630
Start Science Instrument Pre-flight:	1400	0700
Aircrew Show / Crew Brief (S331)	1700	1000
Pre-flight Brief (S-211)	1730	1030
Door Close:	1830	1130
Engine Start:	1835	1135
Taxi:	1850	1150
Takeoff:	1900	1200
Land:	2100	1400
Debrief (S-234)	2130	1430
Aircrew duty day expires:	0700	0000
Notes for following day:		